
Haveri - Yesvantpur  Special Fare Special/06517XXX - Exp - SWR 
HVR/SMM Haveri to YPR/Yesvantpur Junction 

6h 20m - 389 km - 7 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HVR SMM Haveri 23:00 0 1 0 66 553 SWR
2 HRR Harihar 23:51 23:52 1m 0 1 56 48 545 SWR
3 DVG Davangere 00:08 00:10 2m 0 2 69 80 584 SWR
4 JRU Chikjajur Junction 00:45 00:46 1m 0 2 115 89 668 SWR
5 DRU Kadur Junction 01:36 01:37 1m 0 2 190 62 773 SWR
6 ASK Arsikere Junction 02:15 02:20 5m 0 2 229 80 803 SWR
7 TTR Tiptur 02:39 02:40 1m 0 2 254 39 859 SWR
8 TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 03:40 03:42 2m 0 2 325 39 819 SWR
9 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 05:20 0 2 389 - 915 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 27 2024 (14:18)

Jun 27 2024 (14:18)

1

1


